Cognome
LARONGA
MONTEMURRO
TRANQUILLINO
viTuccl
ALIANO
CLEMENTE
LAPOLLA
RIVIELLO
BRANA'
CATALD
MARCHETTI
RIZZI
ALTAMURA

DE ROSA
LEONE
PICCIALLO
CARDILLI
CARRASSA
GIACCHETTA
LADDAGA
LOPEZ
NACUCCHI
NICOLETTI
PICCIALLO ARIANI
ELIA

LONGO
TRIONFO FINEO
VISCI
ABBRUZZESE
CANDELIERE
LORUSSO
SORANGELO
BUONO
CAPOZZO
LOPRIANO
LOVERRE
CARULLI
CIRILLI
GESUALDO
TEDESCO

DE CUPERTINIS
MODUGNO
RAGUSO
TROTTA
DIPALMA
MONTARULO
SPINELLI
TEDESCO

DI VINCENZO

Nome
MARIANGELA
FRANCESCO
LUCIA
ANGELA
MARIA TERESA
FRANCESCO
ROSA
ANNA MARIA
VINCENZO
ANTONIA
ROSANNA
SALVATORE
LUCIANA
NICOLA
ANNA MARIA
GIROLAMO
ANTONELLA
MICHELE
SIBEONE
GIUSEPPE
ALBERTO
EMILIO
BRUNA
LEONARDO
FRANCESCO
FRANCESCA
ANGELA
VITTORIA
ROSSANA
GIUSEPPINA
MADDALENA
GIANFRANCO
NATALINO
ANNA
GIUSY
GIUSEPPE ANDREA
ADOLFO
VINCENZA
GIOVANNA
GIOVANNA
LUCA
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
MARIA ARCANGELA
MARIA
PASQUA
SIMONE
GIUSEPPINA

Nascita

06/08/1985
09/07/1974
19/08/1974
31/03/1975
23/04/1965
07/10/1977
25/10/1983
22/03/1985
11/01/1978
08/10/1978
26/07/1991
20/08/1992
19/05/1986
14/05/1964
26/12/1983
23/09/1958
24/08/1998
25/08/1970
25/01/1965
21/04/1996
10/12/1985
16/02/1991
25/05/1974
28/06/1971
01/10/1966
02/04/1992
14/02/1982
10/04/1974
25/04/1981
14/05/1970
28/12/1988
20/12/1986
29/04/1982
12/03/1972
03/10/2000
29/05/1995
17/08/1976
17/07/1986
22/09/1971
11/10/1999
23/01/1998
02/07/1974
21/04/1978
25/03/1974
15/08/1966
05/09/1963
27/08/1965
25/05/1974
14/03/1969

sezione
SEZIONE 1
SEZIONE 1
SEZIONE 1
SEZIONE 1
SEZIONE 2
SEZIONE 2
SEZIONE 2
SEZIONE 2
SEZIONE 3
SEZIONE 3
SEZIONE 3
SEZIONE 3
SEZIONE 4
SEZIONE 4
SEZIONE 4
SEZIONE 4
SEZIONE 5
SEZIONE 5
SEZIONE 5
SEZIONE 5
SEZIONE 6
SEZIONE 6
SEZIONE 6
SEZIONE 6
SEZIONE 7
SEZIONE 7
SEZIONE 7
SEZIONE 7
SEZIONE 8
SEZIONE 8
SEZIONE 8
SEZIONE 8
SEZIONE 9
SEZIONE 9
SEZIONE 9
SEZIONE 9
SEZIONE 10
SEZIONE 10
SEZIONE 10
SEZIONE 10
SEZIONE 11
SEZIONE 11
SEZIONE 11
SEZIONE 11
SEZIONE 12
SEZIONE 12
SEZIONE 12
SEZIONE 12
SEZIONE 13

Ubicazione sezione
CORSO MORO ALDO

CORSO MORO ALDO

CORSO MORO ALDO

CORSO MORO ALDO

CORSO MORO ALDO

CORSO MORO ALDO

CORSO MORO ALDO

CORSO MORO ALDO

CORSO MORO ALDO

CORSO MORO ALDO

CORSO MORO ALDO

CORSO MORO ALDO

CORSO MORO ALDO

CORSO MORO ALDO

CORSO MORO ALDO

CORSO MORO ALDO

CORSO VITTORIO EMANUELE
CORSO VITTORIO EMANUELE
CORSO VITTORIO EMANUELE
CORSO VITTORIO EMANUELE
CORSO VITTORIO EMANUELE
CORSO VITTORIO EMANUELE
CORSO VITTORIO EMANUELE
CORSO VITTORIO EMANUELE
CORSO VITTORIO EMANUELE
CORSO VITTORIO EMANUELE
CORSO VITTORIO EMANUELE
CORSO VITTORIO EMANUELE
CORSO VITTORIO EMANUELE
CORSO VITTORIO EMANUELE
CORSO VITTORIO EMANUELE
CORSO VITTORIO EMANUELE
CORSO VITTORIO EMANUELE
CORSO VITTORIO EMANUELE
CORSO VITTORIO EMANUELE
CORSO VITTORIO EMANUELE
VIA SANDRO PERTINI

VIA SANDRO PERTINI

VIA SANDRO PERTINI

VIA SANDRO PERTINI

VIA SANDRO PERTINI

VIA SANDRO PERTINI

VIA SANDRO PERTINI

VIA SANDRO PERTINI

VIA SANDRO PERTINI

VIA SANDRO PERTINI

VIA SANDRO PERTINI

VIA SANDRO PERTINI

VIA SANDRO PERTINI



MITA
MORAMARCO
PARRULLI
ALBANO
CIGNOLO
CORRADO

DE CARLO
MASCELLARO
MELIDDO
PICERNO
TEOFILO
POPOLIZIO
SPANO
SQUICCIARINI
VALENTE
DIMATTIA
LOVIGLIO
MANFREDI
MINNO
ALLOGGIO

DI SANTO
NUZZOLESE
TAFURI
CAPONE

DI PALO
DIMATTIA
RIZZI
LORUSSO
MEROLLA
PATERNO
VALENTE
ABRUZZESE
CALCULLI
CAPONE

ELIA
CALABRESE
CARBONE
MATERA
PETRUZZELLIS
DEMAURO
LAMURAGLIA
LORUSSO
TATARANNI
BATTISTA
LAFABIANA
LAZAZZERA
MONTEFORTE
COLONNA
PICERNO
SIMONE

GIACOMO
ADRIANA
RAFFAELLA
PASQUA
ANGELA

LUIGI

PASQUA
LEONARDO
MICHELE
MARIACINZIA
MARICA
MARIA
VINCENZO
NICOLA
MARIA TERESA
GIUSEPPE
GIUSEPPE
SALVATORE
ANTONIO
MARIA RAFFAELLA
ANTONIO
ALFREDO
MARIA
MICHELE
TERESA
ARCANGELA
MICHELE
VINCENZO
GIUSEPPE
GIUSEPPE
MARIANTONIETTA
ROBERTO
LORENA MARIA
PASQUA
GRAZIA
GIUSEPPE
MARIAGIOVANNA
FRANCESCA
NICOLA
CARMELA
GIUSEPPE
CONCETTA
GIOVANNA
CATERINA
FELICE
SAVERIO
ORESTE
FRANCESCO
GIANVITO
RENATO

07/03/1988
17/12/2000
18/07/1979
09/11/1958
09/11/1986
01/02/1971
10/12/1964
27/09/1966
11/07/1993
20/12/1982
27/07/1997
25/08/1993
13/09/1976
10/11/1991
11/08/1973
10/05/1973
07/03/1978
30/09/1963
29/04/1969
12/03/1967
07/11/1966
04/05/1974
11/09/1974
25/09/1961
24/08/1973
29/07/1979
03/07/1953
17/07/1981
26/05/1971
27/11/1969
02/07/1982
13/01/1986
20/03/1982
03/05/1975
02/10/1984
21/04/1981
16/09/1986
18/07/1984
10/11/1957
30/06/1964
08/05/1974
16/07/1972
04/06/1985
20/09/1999
06/04/1972
30/09/1978
01/05/1963
28/01/1966
17/08/1987
11/02/1979

SEZIONE 13
SEZIONE 13
SEZIONE 13
SEZIONE 14
SEZIONE 14
SEZIONE 14
SEZIONE 14
SEZIONE 15
SEZIONE 15
SEZIONE 15
SEZIONE 15
SEZIONE 16
SEZIONE 16
SEZIONE 16
SEZIONE 16
SEZIONE 17
SEZIONE 17
SEZIONE 17
SEZIONE 17
SEZIONE 18
SEZIONE 18
SEZIONE 18
SEZIONE 18
SEZIONE 19
SEZIONE 19
SEZIONE 19
SEZIONE 19
SEZIONE 20
SEZIONE 20
SEZIONE 20
SEZIONE 20
SEZIONE 21
SEZIONE 21
SEZIONE 21
SEZIONE 21
SEZIONE 22
SEZIONE 22
SEZIONE 22
SEZIONE 22
SEZIONE 23
SEZIONE 23
SEZIONE 23
SEZIONE 23
SEZIONE 24
SEZIONE 24
SEZIONE 24
SEZIONE 24
SEZIONE 25
SEZIONE 25
SEZIONE 25

VIA SANDRO PERTINI

VIA SANDRO PERTINI

VIA SANDRO PERTINI

VIA GUARDIALTO

VIA GUARDIALTO

VIA GUARDIALTO

VIA GUARDIALTO

VIA GUARDIALTO

VIA GUARDIALTO

VIA GUARDIALTO

VIA GUARDIALTO

VIA GUARDIALTO

VIA GUARDIALTO

VIA GUARDIALTO

VIA GUARDIALTO

VIA GUARDIALTO

VIA GUARDIALTO

VIA GUARDIALTO

VIA GUARDIALTO

VIA GUARDIALTO

VIA GUARDIALTO

VIA GUARDIALTO

VIA GUARDIALTO

VIA EMILIO GUIDA

VIA EMILIO GUIDA

VIA EMILIO GUIDA

VIA EMILIO GUIDA

VIA EMILIO GUIDA

VIA EMILIO GUIDA

VIA EMILIO GUIDA

VIA EMILIO GUIDA

VIA EMILIO GUIDA

VIA EMILIO GUIDA

VIA EMILIO GUIDA

VIA EMILIO GUIDA

VIA EMILIO GUIDA

VIA EMILIO GUIDA

VIA EMILIO GUIDA

VIA EMILIO GUIDA

VIA FRANCESCO BARACCA
VIA FRANCESCO BARACCA
VIA FRANCESCO BARACCA
VIA FRANCESCO BARACCA
VIA FRANCESCO BARACCA
VIA FRANCESCO BARACCA
VIA FRANCESCO BARACCA
VIA FRANCESCO BARACCA
VIA FRANCESCO BARACCA
VIA FRANCESCO BARACCA
VIA FRANCESCO BARACCA



TUCCI
CANDELIERE
DESIANTE
MARIANO
SALTARELLA
BARBARA

DE LEONARDIS
LAPOLLA
NICOLETTI
CALENDANO
CEGLIE
LORUSSO
LORUSSO
CALDERONI

DIPADOVA NARDONE

GRANIERI
SALTARELLA
D'ECCLESIIS
IACOBELLIS
LAVECCHIA
SERANGELO
CASSANO
SURICO
TARANTINO
TURTURO
FERRARESE
MOLITERNI
TISCI

VOLSE
DIMATTIA
LEONIDE
PARRULLI
TARRICONE
D'ALONZO
DIBENEDETTO
DIGIESI
FESTA

MARIA LUIGIA
RAFFAELE
CATERINA
ANNA
MICHELE
LILIANA
GIUSEPPE
MARIANO
RAFFAELE
MICHELE
TERESA
RAFFAELE
RAFFAELLA
NUNZIA
VINCENZA
DOMENICA
GUERINA
RAFFAELLA
LUCIA
DOMINGA

MARIA GIUSEPPE

SALVATORE
ANTONIO
NUNZIA
CHIARA
TOMMASO
FRANCESCO
CHIARA
GIUSEPPE
RAFFAELE
ROSA
MICHELE
VINCENZO
RENATO
FRANCESCO
RAFFAELE
LUIGI

04/07/1989
14/10/1971
12/07/1987
15/05/1968
16/02/1976
10/10/1994
27/11/1981
18/06/1993
02/01/1966
25/03/1995
20/02/1986
22/05/1969
25/06/2000
07/09/1965
26/06/1994
14/02/1981
01/04/1972
05/02/1964
08/05/1969
21/08/1981
27/10/1968
17/10/1974
17/04/1970
07/10/1973
03/05/1980
27/07/1977
24/05/1998
13/04/1977
21/03/1969
27/12/1990
17/10/1974
18/08/1967
07/03/1960
04/03/1976
27/02/1998
13/12/1976
25/01/2000

SEZIONE 25
SEZIONE 26
SEZIONE 26
SEZIONE 26
SEZIONE 26
SEZIONE 27
SEZIONE 27
SEZIONE 27
SEZIONE 27
SEZIONE 28
SEZIONE 28
SEZIONE 28
SEZIONE 28
SEZIONE 29
SEZIONE 29
SEZIONE 29
SEZIONE 29
SEZIONE 30
SEZIONE 30
SEZIONE 30
SEZIONE 30
SEZIONE 31
SEZIONE 31
SEZIONE 31
SEZIONE 31
SEZIONE 32
SEZIONE 32
SEZIONE 32
SEZIONE 32
SEZIONE 33
SEZIONE 33
SEZIONE 33
SEZIONE 33
SEZIONE 34
SEZIONE 34
SEZIONE 34
SEZIONE 34

VIA FRANCESCO BARACCA
VIA FRANCESCO BARACCA
VIA FRANCESCO BARACCA
VIA FRANCESCO BARACCA
VIA FRANCESCO BARACCA
VIA FRANCESCO BARACCA
VIA FRANCESCO BARACCA
VIA FRANCESCO BARACCA
VIA FRANCESCO BARACCA
VIA FAZZATOIA

VIA FAZZATOIA

VIA FAZZATOIA

VIA FAZZATOIA

VIA FAZZATOIA

VIA FAZZATOIA

VIA FAZZATOIA

VIA FAZZATOIA

VIA FAZZATOIA

VIA FAZZATOIA

VIA FAZZATOIA

VIA FAZZATOIA

VIA FRATELLI CERVI

VIA FRATELLI CERVI

VIA FRATELLI CERVI

VIA FRATELLI CERVI

VIA FRATELLI CERVI

VIA FRATELLI CERVI

VIA FRATELLI CERVI

VIA FRATELLI CERVI

VIA FRATELLI CERVI

VIA FRATELLI CERVI

VIA FRATELLI CERVI

VIA FRATELLI CERVI

VIA FRATELLI CERVI

VIA FRATELLI CERVI

VIA FRATELLI CERVI

VIA FRATELLI CERVI



